
  ** 
Please note dates of meetings/rooms/support may change 

FP – Forward Plan Decision 
CR or CM– Officer Responsible 

 OVERVIEW & SCRUTINY WORK PLAN 2024/25 
 

 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY 
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

HEALTH AND ADULT SOCIAL 
CARE 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG 
PEOPLE 

REGENERATION AND 
HOUSING 

COMMUNITY AND 
ENVIRONMENT 

April 

   
 

 

     

May 

Thursday 30th May 2024 
at 10am MS Teams  

    

• Work Planning     

June 

Thursday 20th June 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber 

Monday 3rd June 2024 at 3pm 
MS Teams 

Friday 14th June 2024 
 at 9am MS Teams 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 
at 11am MS Teams 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 
at 9.30am MS Teams 

• Finance and Performance 
Q4 

• Work Planning • Work Planning • Work Planning • Work Planning 

July 

Monday 29th July 2024 
at 1pm Council Chamber 

Thursday 4th July 2024 
At 10an Council Chamber 

Thursday 18th July 2024 
at 4.00pm Council Chamber  

Monday 8th July 2024 at 
2pm in the Council 

Chamber 
 

• Youth Justice Statutory 
Plan (c) 

• Gambling Policy (c) 

  

• St Leger Homes 
Tenancy Agreement 

• Markets update invite 
to MAM 

• Levelling Up Fund 
 

 

Aug 

    
Thursday 1st August 2024  
at 10am Council Chamber 

    
• Flooding update invite 

partners and R and H 
Scrutiny Panel 

Sept 

Thursday 12th September 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber 

 
Thursday 5th September 

2024 at 4.30pm  
Council Chamber 

  

• Finance and Performance 
Q1 

 • Youth Council TBC   
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 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY 
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

HEALTH AND ADULT SOCIAL 
CARE 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG 
PEOPLE 

REGENERATION AND 
HOUSING 

COMMUNITY AND 
ENVIRONMENT 

• Annual compliments and 
Complaints (c) 

Oct 

Thursday 10th October 2024 at 
10am Council Chamber 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber  

Thursday 17th October 2024 
At 10am Council Chamber 

 

     

Nov 

Thursday 14th November 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber 

Thursday 28th November 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber 

   

 
 

   

Dec 

Friday 13h December 2024 
at 10am Council Chamber 

 
Thursday 12th December 

2024 at 4.30pm 
Council Chamber 

  

Need to change date for 
finance and performance Q2 
to after 11th December 

    

Jan  

Tuesday 28th January 2025 
at 10am MS Teams  
Briefing Session 

    

• Corporate Plan 

• Budget 
    

Feb 

Monday 3rd February 2025 
at 10am Council Chamber 

Thursday 13th February 2025 
at 10am Council Chamber 

  
Thursday 20th February 2025 

at 10am Council Chamber 

• Corporate Plan 

• Budget 
    

March 

Thursday 27th March 2025 
at 10am Council Chamber 

Thursday 20th March 2025 
at 2pm Council Chamber 

Thursday 13th March 2025 
at 4.30pm Council Chamber 

Thursday 6th March 2025 
at 10am Council 

Chamber 
 

Finance and performance 
Q3 
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 OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY 
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

HEALTH AND ADULT SOCIAL 
CARE 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG 
PEOPLE 

REGENERATION AND 
HOUSING 

COMMUNITY AND 
ENVIRONMENT 

April 

     

     

POSSIBLE ISSUES FOR FUTURE CONSIDERATION OR TO BE SCHEDULED 

 

Finance and Performance Q4 

26th June 2025 

  Update on Theatre near 
sainsburys 

 

 
     

 
     

 
     

    
 

 


